BME Referral Network, a division of BME, LLC, Announces launch of the Network

New network allows for ease of business connectivity.

Northern, VA—July 26, 2023 — Today, BME Referral Network, a division of BME,

LLC, announced immediate availability of the Network that enables business owners to connect with other organizations to meet their vital business objectives.

"This network gives a personal touch connecting businesses together - matching the needs of one to the appropriate products and services of the other," said Mark Bergeron, Managing Partner at BME Referral Network, a division of BME, LLC,.

Positive Customer Impact

Recently, a Mortgage Services Provider used a BME Referral Network partner to partner with one of BME's Managed Services Partners. This referral enables them to scale much more quickly at significant cost savings.

"Using BME was the right choice for us," said Jonathan G., VP, Product Management, "we never would be able to scale at the pace we need to without the connection we made through the BME network."

About BME Referral Network

Founded in 2023, BME Referral Network, a division of BME, LLC, is the leading business referral network for small businesses. The company offers a wide range of products and services designed to meet the needs of almost any business looking to scale. BME Referral Network, a division of BME, LLC, and the Network are either registered

trademarks or trademarks of BME Referral Network, a division of BME, LLC, in the United States and/or other countries.

The names of actual companies and products mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners.

For more information, press only:

contact@bmereferralnetwork.com 571-762-3836

For more information on BME Referral Network

www.bmereferralnetwork.com